Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Battle Hill
Primary
School

Battle Hill
Primary
School

Battle Hill
Primary
School

Battle Hill
Primary
School

Battle Hill
Primary
School

Battle Hill
Primary
School

Battle Hill
Primary
School

User

Claire
Urquhart

Debbie
Allan

Kris
Hartridge

Laura
Watts

Ruth
Jobey

Samantha
Taft

Theresa
Wales

Interest

~NIL -

Barmston
Village
Primary
School

~NIL -

Battle Hill
Primary
School

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of .
Position

Org

Primary Co-opted

School Governor

Battle Hill

Primary Relationship

School

Who?

Myself

Myself

Began

2017/08/31

2024/11/27

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/10/18

2024/10/28

2024/10/08

2024/11/27

2024/09/25

2024/10/28

2024/11/11



Year

2024

Organization User
Battle Hill
. Tracy
Primary .
White
School

Interest

Still
Human

Nature of
Org

Supporting
the
wellbeing of
staff in
education

Position Who? Began

Wellbeing

Facilitator and

Product Myself 2024/10/15
Development

Lead

Ceased

Laap?

N

Declared

2024/10/16



