## **Declarations of Interest (2024-25)**

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Claire Urquhart	NIL	Org						2024/10/18
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Debbie Allan	Barmston Village Primary School	Primary School	Co-opted Governor	Myself	2017/08/31		N	2024/10/28
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Kris Hartridge	NIL							2024/10/08
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Laura Watts	Battle Hill Primary School	Battle Hill Primary School	Relationship	Myself	2024/11/27		N	2024/11/27
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Ruth Jobey	NIL							2024/09/25
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Samantha Taft	NIL							2024/10/28
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Theresa Wales	NIL							2024/11/11

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Battle Hill Primary School	Tracy White	Still Human	Supporting the wellbeing of staff in education	Wellbeing Facilitator and Product Development Lead	Myself	2024/10/15		N	2024/10/16